INCL INAT [ON REPOR1

OPERATOP AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY_ADDRESS_P. O. BOX 63, HOBBS, NM 88240

LEASE NaME SOUTH HOBBS UNIT WELL No. #195  FIELD
LOCAT ION 45 ) FY

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
268 z 1.1792 1.1792
498 t 1.0120 2.1912
887 : 1.7116 3.9028
1116 3 1.9923 5.8951
1550 3 3.7758 9.6709
2044 1 3/4 15.0670 24,7379
2430 1 3/4 11.7730 36.5109
2870 2 15.3560 51.8669
3087 2 7.5733 59.4402
3486 1 3/4 12.1695 71.6097
3918 2 15.0768 86.6865
4300 13 10.0084 96.6949

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

E MANAGER

AFF IDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBRA KELLY

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whagsoever.

AF SIGNAT

ence on this the 16th  day of NC&VEMBER , 19 84
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GARIIMR. TAYLO

: NOTARY PUBLICHEW M 42 O Notary Public in and for the County
SEAL 6 W TARY BOND BILED WiTH SECRETARY OF STATE Of Lea, State Of New Hexi.co
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